

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2108

- Page 1, line 14, after "and" insert "with an additional"
- Page 1, line 14, remove "annually"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "thereafter by an additional" with "of"
- Page 1, line 15, remove "with the final increase taking place"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 3, line 5, after "and" insert "with an additional"
- Page 3, line 5, replace "annually thereafter by an additional" with "of"
- Page 3, line 6, remove "with the final increase taking place"
- Page 3, line 6, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 3, line 20, replace "increases annually thereafter by" with "with"
- Page 3, line 20, remove ", with the final"
- Page 3, line 21, replace "increase taking place" with "increase."
- Page 3, line 21, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 4, line 23, after "and" insert "with an additional"
- Page 4, line 23, replace "annually thereafter by an additional" with "of"
- Page 4, line 24, remove "with the final increase taking place"
- Page 4, line 25, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 6, line 10, after "and" insert "with an additional"
- Page 6, line 10, remove "annually thereafter"
- Page 6, line 11, replace "by an additional" with "of"
- Page 6, line 11, remove "with the final increase taking place"
- Page 6, line 12, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 7, line 10, after "and" insert "with an additional"
- Page 7, line 10, remove "annually thereafter"
- Page 7, line 11, replace "by an additional" with "of"
- Page 7, line 11, remove "with the final increase taking place"
- Page 7, line 12, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 7, line 19, after "and" insert "with an additional"
- Page 7, line 19, replace "annually thereafter by an additional" with "of"

Page 7, line 19, remove "with the final"

Page 7, line 20, remove "increase taking place"

Page 7, line 20, replace "2015" with "2013"

Page 8, line 1, after "and" insert "with an additional"

Page 8, line 2, replace "annually thereafter by an additional" with "of"

Page 8, line 2, remove "with the final increase taking place"

Page 8, line 3, replace "2015" with "2013"

Page 8, line 17, after "and" insert "with an additional"

Page 8, line 18, replace "annually thereafter by an additional" with "of"

Page 8, line 18, remove "with the final increase taking place"

Page 8, line 19, replace "2015" with "2013"

Page 9, line 7, replace "increases annually thereafter by" with "with"

Page 9, line 8, after "additional" insert "increase of"

Page 9, line 8, remove "with the final increase taking place"

Page 9, line 9, replace "2015" with "2013"

Page 9, line 25, after "and" insert "with an additional"

Page 9, line 25, replace "annually thereafter by an additional" with "of"

Page 9, line 25, remove "with the"

Page 9, line 26, remove "final increase taking place"

Page 9, line 26, replace "2015" with "2013"

Page 9, line 30, after "and" insert "with an additional"

Page 9, line 30, remove "annually"

Page 9, line 31, replace "thereafter by an additional" with "of"

Page 9, line 31, remove "with the final increase taking place"

Page 10, line 1, replace "2015" with "2013"

Renumber accordingly